The task formulated for the Ersa HR 600/2 Hybrid
Rework System was to offer professional, auto-
mated rework of sub-assemblies for the elec-
tronic industry. With the system now at hand, al-
most all high pin-out components that may be
found on modern board assemblies, and of virtu-
ally any shape, can be reliably reworked. The core
competencies of this universal rework system are

High-End Rework: automated assembly repair – flexible, efficient, reliable!
Ersa Hybrid Rework System HR 600/2
Ordering Information:
Order Number Description
0HR600/2 Ersa HR 600/2,
Hybrid Rework System
0HR600/2BHL Ersa HR 600/2,
Hybrid Rework System with lowered bottom heater
0HR600/2L Ersa HR 600/2,
Hybrid Rework System with PCB holder 300 x 535 mm
Options:
0HR610P Reflow Process Camera for HR 600/2
0PR100 Dip & Print Station, complete
282 912 - 042015 | subject to change | © Ersa GmbH